»» Simplicity in setup & installation
»» Compact size for increased installation flexibility
»» Robust waterproof housing
Sensing for standard and
special applications
Cylindrical M18 Series Photoelectric Sensors
Key Features
»» Universal M18 cylindrical plastic or nickel-plated

E3FA/E3RA
Plastic Housing Sensors
Ordering Information
B278
»» ABS plastic housing for standard applications
»» Compact size with flush mounting option
»» IP67, IP69K for wash down water resistance
»» Straight or Radial models available
»» Background Suppression, Limited Distance, and
Transparent Detection models available
E3FB/E3RB Nickel-Plated
Brass Housing Sensors
Setup Sensor type Sensing distance PNP NPN
Pre-wired (2m) M12 connector Pre-wired (2m) M12 connector
Straight Through-beam *1 20m E3FB-TP11 2M E3FB-TP21 E3FB-TN11 2M E3FB-TN21
Retro-reflective (using reflector E39-R1S
sold separately.)
0.1 to 4m E3FB-RP11 2M E3FB-RP21 E3FB-RN11 2M E3FB-RN21
Coaxial Retro-reflective
(using reflector E39-R1S sold separately.)
0 to 500mm E3FB-RP12 2M E3FB-RP22 E3FB-RN12 2M E3FB-RN22
Diffuse-reflective 100mm E3FB-DP11 2M E3FB-DP21 E3FB-DN11 2M E3FB-DN21
300mm E3FB-DP12 2M E3FB-DP22 E3FB-DN12 2M E3FB-DN22
1m E3FB-DP13 2M E3FB-DP23 E3FB-DN13 2M E3FB-DN23
Special
Applications
BGS
(background suppression)
100mm E3FB-LP11 2M E3FB-LP21 E3FB-LN11 2M E3FB-LN21
200mm E3FB-LP12 2M E3FB-LP22 E3FB-LN12 2M E3FB-LN22
Limited distance reflective 10 to 50mm E3FB-VP11 2M E3FB-VP21 E3FB-VN11 2M E3FB-VN21
Transparent detection with
P-opaquing function (using reflector
E39-RP1 sold separately.)
100 to 500mm E3FB-BP11 2M E3FB-BP21 E3FB-BN11 2M E3FB-BN21
0.1 to 2m E3FB-BP12 2M E3FB-BP22 E3FB-BN12 2M E3FB-BN22
Radial Through-beam 15m E3RB-TP11 2M E3RB-TP21 E3RB-TN11 2M E3RB-TN21
Retro-reflective
(using reflector E39-R1S sold separately.)
0.1 to 3m E3RB-RP11 2M E3RB-RP21 E3RB-RN11 2M E3RB-RN21

»» Background Suppression, Limited Distance, and
Transparent Detection models available
Ordering Information
E3FC Stainless Steel
Metal Housing Sensors
Sensor type Sensing distance PNP NPN
Pre-wired (2m) M12 connector Pre-wired (2m) M12 connector
Through-beam *1 20m E3FC-TP11 2M E3FC-TP21 E3FC-TN11 2M E3FC-TN21
Retro-reflective (using reflector
E39-R1S sold separately.)
0.1 to 4m E3FC-RP11 2M E3FC-RP21 E3FC-RN11 2M E3FC-RN21
Diffuse-reflective 300mm E3FC-DP12 2M E3FC-DP22 E3FC-DN12 2M E3FC-DN22
1m E3FC-DP13 2M E3FC-DP23 E3FC-DN13 2M E3FC-DN23
BGS
(background suppression)
100mm E3FC-LP11 2M E3FC-LP21 E3FC-LN11 2M E3FC-LN21
200mm E3FC-LP12 2M E3FC-LP22 E3FC-LN12 2M E3FC-LN22
*1 The set type includes the emitter and receiver.
Note: All sensors are 10-30 VDC. Light-On/Dark-On selectable by wiring.
B294
Refer to the following when using these agents: